Form No. 45-D00719-en, Rev. 8
September 2023
Product Data Sheet
Nanofiltration Elements
Dairy NF FilmTec™ Hypershell™ Elements
Nanofiltration Elements for Dairy Processing Applications
Key Features
• 	Cost-effective lactose and whey protein separation and

conventional full-fit, mesh wrapped elements for an equivalent
pressure drop. This means more feed flows through the element
for processing instead of around the element and through the
mesh. This can result in up to 30% energy savings and up to
10% greater productivity, with higher crossflow velocity at the
membrane surface.
The graph indicates the flow comparison at 4psi ∆P. Energy
savings can be achieved by flow reduction.
Form No. 45-D00719-en, Rev. 8
September 2023
Element Dimensions
A B C
Element Name  (in.) (mm) (in.) (mm) (in.) (mm)
FilmTec™ Hypershell™ NF245XD-8038-FF 38.00 965 1.125 28.58 7.9 200
FilmTec™ Hypershell™ NF245XD-8038/48-FF 38.00 965 1.125 28.58 7.9 200
FilmTec™ NF245XD-3838/30-FF 38.00 965 0.831 21.10 3.8 96
FilmTec™ Hypershell™ NF245XD-3838/48-FF 38.00 965 0.831 21.10 3.8 96
FilmTec™ NF245XD-3840/30-FF 38.75 984 0.831 21.10 3.8 96
FilmTec™ Hypershell™ NF-8038-FF 38.00 965 1.125 28.58 7.9 200
FilmTec™ NF-3838/30-FF 38.00 965 0.831 21.10 3.8 96
FilmTec™ NF-3840/30-FF 38.75 984 0.831 21.10 3.8 96

	 pH 3 – 10
	 Above pH 10
122°F (50°C)
95°F (35°C)
pH Range 3 – 11
Free Chlorine Toleranceb Non-detectable
Hydrogen peroxide usage limitb
	 Continuous operation 20 ppm
Typical Properties
Element Name Part
Number
Active Area Feed Spacer
(mil) Design Features
(ft2)  (m2)
FilmTec™  Hypershell™ NF245XD-8038-FF 12100388 370 34.4 33 Outer shell Full Fit
FilmTec™  Hypershell™ NF245XD-8038/48-FF 12100552 270 25.0 48 Outer shell Full Fit
FilmTec™ NF245XD-3838/30-FF 12100410 79 7.3 30 Mesh Wrap Full Fit
FilmTec™  Hypershell™ NF245XD-3838/48-FF 12100496 50 4.7 48 Outer shell Full Fit
FilmTec™ NF245XD-3840/30-FF 12100389 81 7.5 30 Mesh Wrap Full Fit
FilmTec™  Hypershell™ NF-8038-FF 365935 370 34.4 33 Outer shell Full Fit
FilmTec™ NF-3838/30-FF 146071 79 7.3 30 Mesh Wrap Full Fit
FilmTec™ NF-3840/30-FF 146073 81 7.5 30 Mesh Wrap Full Fit
Form No. 45-D00719-en, Rev. 8
September 2023
Design Guidelines
Element Name Max.recirculation
cross-flow gpm (m3/h)
Max. element ΔP*
Psi (bar)
FilmTec™ Hypershell™ NF245XD-8038-FF 80 (18.2) 13 (0.9)
FilmTec™ Hypershell™ NF245XD-8038/48-FF 80 (18.2) 13 (0.9)
FilmTec™ NF245XD-3838/30-FF 30 (6.8) 15 (1.0)
FilmTec™ Hypershell™ NF245XD-3838/48-FF 30 (6.8) 15 (1.0)
FilmTec™ NF245XD-3840/30-FF 30 (6.8) 15 (1.0)